Pink Willy Songlist

| Songname

Song_Interpret

Song_Genre

Song_Epoche

A Kind of Magic
AC/DC Medley
Alone

Baby Love

Baila

Bedside Radio
Black Night
Born Free

Born This Way
Born to be wild
Crazy

Eye of the Tiger
Faithfully

Final Countdown
Frozen

Happy Birthday
Heaven
Highway To Hell
Hold The Line
Hollywood Hills
Hush

I love Rock'n'Roll
| want it all

I was made for loving you

If You Only Knew
Innuendo

Irgendwie, Irgendwo
Let It Be

Let It Rain

Little Drops of Heaven
Livin' On A Prayer
Long train running
Proud Mary

Rebell Yell

Rockin' All Over The World

Runaway

Smoke On The Water
Stark

Summer of 69

Tage wie diesen

There's Only One Way To Rock

U + Ur Hand
Unchain My Heart

Oktober 2013

Queen

Steve Whitney Band
Heart

Mothers Finest
Zucchero
Krokus

Deep Purple
Kid Rock

Lady Gaga
Krokus

Seal

Survivor
Journey
Europe
Madonna
Stevie Wonder
Gotthard
AC/DC

Toto

Sunrise Avenue
Deep Purple (Gotthard)
Joan Jett
Queen

Kiss

Shinedown
Queen

Nena

Beatles
Amanda Marshall
Pretty Maids
Bon Jovi
Doobie Brothers
Tina Turner
Billy Idol
Status Quo

Bon Jovi

Deep Purple
Ich & Ich
Bryan Adams
Toten Hosen
Sammy Hagar
Pink

Joe Cocker

Pop
Rock
Ballad
Funk
Pop
Metal
Rock
Rock
Pop
Rock
Pop
Rock
Pop
Rock
Metal
Soul
Ballad
Rock
Rock
Pop
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Metal
Rock
Pop
Soul
Rock
Rock
Rock
Qock
Pop
Rock
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop

80-er
70-er
80-er
80-er
90-er
80-er
70-er
90-er
2010
90-er
80-er
80-er
80-er
80-er
2010
70-er
90-er
70-er
80-er
2010
70-er
80-er
80-er
80-er
2010
90-er
80-er
60-er
90-er
2010
80-er
70-er
70-er
80-er
80-er
80-er
70-er
2010
80-er
2010
30-er
2010
80-er



